EN RECORDED, RETURN Tk
"AMERICAN TTTLE INSURANCE CO.
STUPERIOR AVENUE, SUITE 200

D, OHIO 44114

RN

Skagit County Auditor

County: SKAGIT

his Line for Recording Data)

(Sp
LoAN  MOD{Fica

Please print or type information WASH|

Lender/Grantee(s): PNC MORTGAGE, A DIVISION OF PNC
MERGER TO FKA NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO.

Legal Description (abbreviated: i.e. log, block, plat or section, township, range

LoT 38 [ SAUK MounThin Vi€ w l:srm,g NML

Assessor’s Property Tax Parcel/Account Number
43296G000080600

The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on the form. The responsibility
of the indexing information is that of the document preparer. The staff will not read the docu
the accuracy or compleicness of the indexing information provided herein.

$78.00

1/14/2015 Page 1 of 711:07AM

06017632



This Documert Prepar
LINDA SUE BEHY
PNC MORTGAGE, A
ASSOCIATION
MIAMISBURG, OH 453
(888) 224-4702

10N OF PNC BANK, NATIONAL

Wherreserdod-mailto; #:9019289
First American Titie |IARINIRMATHIELR-
Loss Mitigation Title Services 14541
P.O. Box 27670

Santa Ana, CA 92798
RE: VIN ZANT - PROPERTY REPORT

‘Tax/Parcel No. 48296000880000
[Space Above This Lipe
Original Principal Amount: $231,369.00
Unpaid Principal Amount: $265,671.21
New Principal Amount $287,335.56
New Money (Cap): $21,664.35

rding Data]
FHA\WA Case No.:464660640991 026
" Loan No: (806017632

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEME

This Loan Modification Agreement (“Agreement™), made thi
between CHRISTOPHER M VIN ZANT A MARRIED MAN, AS
PROPERTY (“Borrower”™), whose address is 1325 CASCADIA DJ

Security Deed (the “Security Tnstrument™), dated APRIL 10, 2008 and recorded an_Ad
INSTRUMENT NO. 200804150164 AND RE-RECORDED ON APRIL 16, 2008.F

HUD Modification Agreement 02102014 45 ’IMHM|IIHMII Il H !I\
First American Morizage Services |
201501140044

Skagit County Auditor $70.00
1/14/2015 Page 2 of 711:07AM




Land personal property described in the Security Instrument and defined therein as the "Property,”

Lﬂpltﬁiiétd interest i
escrows and any lega

The Borrower promises to ma
on the 18T day of JANUARY, ¢
until principal and intercst are paid ip'full
still owes amounis under the Note 2

al person) without the Lender's prior written
sums secured by this Security Instrument,

s delivered or mailed within which
he Borrower fails to pay these sums

irements of the Security
o make all payviments of
}mexm that the Borrower
avisions are forever

(a) all térms angd provrisions of the Nofe and Security lnslrument {if any) prowd
relating to, any change or adjustment in the rate of interest payable under th

{b)

entering into this Agreement the Lender is not attempting to re-estahlish any persona
the underlying debt.

HUD Madification Agreement 62112014 45 )MumI'”H,ﬁl”imlllﬂlul""m
Firs{ American Morigage Services

2071501140044
Skagit County Auditor $78.00
1/14/2015 Page 3 of 711:07AM




Nothing in this Agreement shall be understood or construed to be a satisfaction or release in whole or in

~ifig Note and Security Instrament. Except as otherwise specifically provided in this Agrecment, the
curity Instrument will remain unchanged, and Borrower and Lender will be bound by, and
of the terms and provisions thereof, as amended by this Agreement.

: of this Agreemeut which, if appmu-.,d and acuepted by Lmdm shaH bind and inure to
dministrators, and assigns of the Borrower.

the heirs, ex

HUD Modification Agreement 0212014 45
First American Mozigage Serviecs
0 044
Skagit Cou nty Aud|tor $78.00

1/14/2018 Page 4 of 711:07AM



1D _.,rg - (¢
{print nanc) Date
~ (title)

Space Below This Line for Acknowledgments]

PNC BANK, NA AS SUCCESSOR

e i L

TO FKA NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO., a

, corporation, on behalf of the corporation

“||||tlllt|rrp,,

\.‘\“ P'~_ U "J,
\Z2%

O

!

Notary Public

KEITH ). BENNETT
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF OHIG

4,
(]
pLIITTTTTLL

) (oF
Printed Name: Recorded in Montgomery County O‘, o
. . My commission expires Sept. 30, 20 PRI
Mj’ COINIMISSIoN EXMTES]

PNC MORTGAGE, A DIVISION OF PNC BANK, NATIONAL A
3232 NEWMARK DR

MIAMISBURG, OH 45342

HUD Modification Agrecment 02112014 45 |‘m I‘m
First Arperican Morigage Services 044

$78.00
Skagit County Aud|tor .
1/14/2015 Page 5 of 711:07AM



{Seal)

Borrower
Datc
_ (Seal) {Seal)
Borrower Borrower
Date Date
{Seal)
Borrower Borrower
Datc

BORROWER ACKNOWILED{;

State of WASHINGTON
County of A

On this day personaily appeared before me
individual{s) described in and who executed
he/srertirey signed the same as histestdrerr free and volyst

mentioned. '

RISTOPHER M VIN ZANT., to me known to be the
i going instrument, and acknowiedged that
nd deed, for the uses and parposes therein

Given under my hand and seal of office this _aﬁ*i\ 20 1%

(
(£4%3
Notary Public residing at V.

Printed Name:_CatiGaan € Mankin

My commission expires: ﬂ%_ﬂuolb

Notary Public
State of Washington

{ GRATIANNE E MARTIN |
k MY COMMISBION EXPIRES |
May 7, 201 ;

0044

HUD Modification Agreement 02112014 45 \uﬂmnul “H““H“ & n “Il
50174

Firsl Amercan Mongage Services 2 0 .
Skagit County Auditor ' :
1/14/2015 Page g of 7 11:07AM




EXHIBIT A

(S CHRISTOPHER M VIN ZANT A MARRIED MAN, AS HIS SOLE AND
PERTY

R: D006017632
LEGAL DESC

THE PROPERTY DESCRI]
SKAGIT AND THE
NORTH, A PLANNED
THEREOF RECORDE
RECORDS OF SKAGH
RESTRICTIONS AND E:
PUBLIC RECORD. PARCEL W

D S LOCATED IN THE CITY OF SEDRO WOOLLEY, COUNTY OF
E-QF WASHINGTON: LOT 8, SAUK MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES
NTTAL DEVELOPMENT PHASE 2, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT
RY 29, 2004 UNDER AUDITOR'S FILE NO 200401290095,
WASHINGTON. - SUBJECT TO COVENANTS, CONIHTEONS,
F ANY, AFFECTING TITLE, WHICH MAY APPEAR IN THE
1290000080008

TAX/PARCEL NO. 4829000008

ALSO KNOWN AS: 1325 CASCADIA EDRO WOOLLEY, WASHINGTON 98234

s v za

FIRST AMERICAN ELS
MODIFICATION AGREEM MENT

NN (s

WA

L

Skagit Cou my Audltor
1/14/2015 Page

HUD Modification Agreement 02112014 45
First American Morigage Services Page &



