(T

Skagit County Auditor $81.00
4/16/2018 Page 1 of 811:20AM

‘When recorded mail to:
PNC BANK, N.A.
P.O. BOX 8800 !
DAYTON, OH 45401

County: SKAGIT
This Line for Recording Data]

Please print or type information WA; DN STATE RECORDER'’S Cover Sheet (RCW 65.04)

DPocement Title(s) (or transactions contained therein)
in)

eas applicable to your document must be filled

+)

RECORDED ON APRIL 16, 2008 IN INSTRUMENT
N/A

Addifio
Grantor(s)/Borrower(s): CHRISTOPHER M VIN ZANT

of document
Lender/Grantee(s): PNC BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, SUCCES&OR B RGER TO

of document

Assessor’s Property Tax Parcel/Account Number O Assessor Tax # not yet as
P121343 (4829-000-008-0000)

The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on the form. The responsibility for the
of the indexing information is that of the document preparer. The staff will not read the document &
the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information provided herein.

D C)(I,‘t'l

*irk *T 632



This Document Prepir
FARAH LYNN JOHNS
PNC MORTGAGE, A |
ASSOCIATION '
3232 NEWMARK DR
MIAMISBURG, OH 45342
(888) 224-4702

SION GF PNC BANK, NATTONAL

When Recorded Mail To:
PNC BANK, N.A.

P.O. BOX 8800
DAYTON, OH 45401

Tax/Parcel #: P121343 (4829-000-008-0000) "
[Space Above This Lixé
Original Principal Amount: $231,369.00
Unpaid Principal Amount: $277,564.43
New Principal Amount: $304,718.74
Capitalization Amount: $27,154.31

Recording Data)
FHA/VA/RHS Case No.:464660640991
No: ¥***7632

ON APRIL 16, 2008 IN lNSTRUMENT NO. 200804160046 BOOK N/A, AT PAGE(S}'
COUNTY, WASHINGTON, and (2) the Note, in the original principal amount of U.8. §231

HUD Modification Agreement 02202018 45
Page 1



amé. date as, and secured by, the Security Instrument, which covers the real and personal property
i & Security Instrument and defined therein as the "Property,” located at
A DR, SEDRO WOOLLEY, WASHINGTON 98284

Tax/Parcel No. P121345 (482 M) (-008-0000)

SEE ATTACHED EXH :MORTGAGE SCHEDULE
In consideration of the mutug?

ises,.and, agreements exchanged, the parties hereto agree as follows
{notwithstanding anything to the'con i

hed in the Note or Security Instrument):

related foreclosure costs that may
$27,154.31.

terest, to the order of Lender. Interest will
yte of 4.3750%, from APRIL 1, 2018. The
i st of U.S. $1,521.42, beginning on the

a beneficial interest in the
it th Lender's prior written

If the Lender exercises this option, the Lender shall give the Borrower
shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from thc date the notice is

Instrument, including without limitation, the Borrower's covcnants and agreements to migk
taxes, jnsurance premiums, assessments, escrow items, impounds, and all other payments téi
is obligated to make under the Security Instrument; however, the following terms and provis
cancelled, null and void, as of the date specified in Paragraph No. 1 above:

(a} all terms and provisions of the Note and Security Instrument (if any) providing for, implefn,

HUD Modification Agreement 02202018 _45
Page 2



ting to, any change or adjustment in the rate of interest payable under the Note; and
terms and provisions of any adjustable rate rider, or other instrument or document that is affixed

such terms and provisions as those referred to in (a) above,

185, since inception of this joan burt prior to this Agreement, received a discharge in a

il remain unchanged, and Borrower and Lender will be bound by, and
comply with, all of the terms an] provisions thereof, as amended by this Agreement.

7. Borrower agrees to m {ite other documents or papers as may be necessary to effectuate the
terms and conditions of this”Agreement.swhich, if approved and accepted by Lender, shall bind and inure to
the heirs, executors, administrates #ns of the Borrower,

HUD Meodification Agreement 02202018_45
Page 3



executed this Agreement.

lSw&o?B

: EHRISTOPHER M VIN ZANT Date
[Space Below This Line for Acknowledgments]

BORROWER: ACKN@WLEDGMENT

1 certify that I know g
who appeared before.t

Notary Puc
8 State of Washington
{ GRATIANNE E MARTIN
K MY COMMISSION EXPIRES §

Notary Public

Printed Name:

HUD Modification Agreement 02202018_45
Paged



Fitnéss Whereof, the Lender has executed this Agreement.

032718
{print name} Date
(title}
Space Below This Line for Acknowledgments]
The foregoing instrument w: owl,edged fore me this 3 - :;-7~ { ?
(date) by _ (¥ | £ g ’

, the MQA%’-’ %&M of PNC BANK,
»MERGER TO NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE, A

tional association, on behalf of the national association

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, SUCCESSOR.
DIVISION OF NATIONAL CITY BA’

A

Notary Public

Printed Name: é7ﬂ//fk /% ﬁf"é/ &

My commission expires: / —p~J - DO

% riaing M Rsble, Notary Public
I and for the State o Oblo
§ My Commission Explres Jan. 2,478

i
v

PNC MORTGAGE, A DIVISION OF PNC BANK, NATIONAL
3232 NEWMARK DR

MIAMISBURG, OH 45342

HUD Modification Agreement 02202018_43

Page 5



EXHIBIT B
MORTGAGE SCHEDULE

ROPERTY to PNC MORTGAGE, A DIVISION OF PNC BANK, NATIONAL
IST 30, 2012 and recorded on OCTOBER 8, 2012 in INSTRUMENT NO.
&E M/A. Modified amount is now $271,079.60. Mortgage tax paid: $0.00..

ASSOCIATION datpd’;
201210080024 BOOE: T

Loan Modification Agreement m
SOLE AND SEPERATE. PR
MERGER TO NATIONALT

dated NOVEMBER 13, 2014 and-

: ANUARY 14, 2015 in INSTRUMENT NO. 201501140044
BOOK N/A PAGE N/A. Modified

87,335.56. Mortgage tax paid: $0.00..

HUD Modification Agrecment 02202018 _45



Exlsibi A {Logal Description}

BEING THE SAME RROPERTY A
AS HIS SOLE AND SEFARATE B
RECORDED (4152008,

VEYED FROM SHEENA M. VINZANT T0 CHRISTOPHER M. VINZANT, A MARRIED MAN
AS DESCRIBED IN INSTRUMENT NO. 200804150165, DATED 04/10/2008,

TAX IO #: P121343 {4829

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY, FROPERTY ALSC KNOWN AS: 1325 CASCADIA DR, SEDRD WQOLLEY, WA 08284,




